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FEATURES

HEAVY-DUTY HOUSING 
Impact & weather resistance fixture with aluminum housing 
and polycarbonate lenses.  

WET LOCATION, IP-65 RATED 
Engineered and Constructed for Exterior Environments 

INPUT VOLTAGE  
120-277 V Standard input

DIMMING 0-10V

OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -30°C TO 40°C 

PRODUCT APPLICATIONS 
Walkways
Playgrounds
Residential Areas

Business Districts
Parks & Recreational Fields 
Commercial Areas
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ORDERING GUIDE

WATTAGE
TUNABLE

COLOR
TEMPERATURE VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION HOUSING COLOR

25W   25W/20W/15W
           Tunable 

CCT  3K/4K/5K 
Selectable

V8  120-277V D  0-10V DIMMING R0  360 BZ BRONZE(STANDARD)

Example: PFX-3412-SRB800-25W-50K-V8-D-RO-BZ

MODEL DIMMING OPTION

PFX-3412   SRB800
PFX-3412   ERB800

PRODUCT DIMMENSION
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PHOTOMETRIC 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

-30 - 40 C

PFX-3412
SRB800-25W
ADJUSTABLE

PFX-3412
ERB800-25W
ADJUSTABLE

3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K

1726LM
1846LM
1798LM
2227LM
2403LM
2320LM
2664LM
2930LM
2775LM
1555LM
1693LM
1620LM
2006LM
2204LM
2090LM
2400LM
2688LM
2500LM

115LPW
123LPW 
120LPW
111LPW
120LPW
116LPW
107LPW
117LPW
111LPW
104LPW
113LPW
108LPW
100LPW
110LPW
105LPW
96LPW

108LPW
100LPW

15W

20W

25W

15W

20W

25W

120-277V

120-277V

NOMENCLATURE WATTAGE SELECTABLE CCT  LUMEN EFFICACY INPUT VOLTAGE CRI OPERATING TEMPDISTRIBUTION

70 

70 

-30 - 40C360

360

SCALE: 1 INCH = 5 FT. 
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00

 MOUNTING HEIGHT = 3.50 FT

MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 76.50 FC 

FOOT CALDLE = 

CCT / WATTAGE ADJUSTABLE 

15W/20W/25W   

3000K/4000K/5000K   

FIELD ADJUSTABLE   

FIELD  ADJUSTABLE 

PFX-3412-SRB800-25W-360O
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